data sheet
CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics
route André Piller 50 - CH 1762 Givisiez - Switzerland - Tel: ++41 26 460 46 46 - Fax: ++41 26 460 46 40 - Internet: www.contrinex.ch - E-mail: headoffice@contrinex.ch
Induktiver Näherungsschalter
Détecteur de proximité inductif
Inductive Proximity Switch
Durchmesser Schaltabstand Einbau
Diamètre Portée Montage

the safety of people is dependent on their functioning. Terms of delivery and rights to change design reserved.
Typenspektrum / Types disponibles / Available types:
Artikelnummer Typenbezeichnung Schaltung Anschluss Ausgang
Numéro d'article désignation polarité raccordement sortie
Part number type reference polarity connection output
320 020 706 DW-AD-501-M18 NPN Kabel / câble / cable Schliesser / à  fermeture / N.O.
320 020 746 DW-AD-502-M18 NPN Kabel / câble / cable Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
320 020 717 DW-AD-503-M18 PNP Kabel / câble / cable Schliesser / à  fermeture / N.O.
320 020 739 DW-AD-504-M18 PNP Kabel / câble / cable Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
320 020 912 DW-AS-501-M18-002 NPN Stecker / connecteur / connector S12 Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
320 020 855 DW-AS-502-M18-002 NPN Stecker / connecteur / connector S12 Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
320 020 913 DW-AS-503-M18-002 PNP Stecker / connecteur / connector S12 Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
320 020 856 DW-AS-504-M18-002 PNP Stecker / connecteur / connector S12 Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
320 120 361 DW-AD-501-M18-120 NPN Kabel / câble / cable Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
320 120 363 DW-AD-503-M18-120 PNP Kabel / câble / cable Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
320 120 366 DW-AS-501-M18-120 NPN Stecker / connecteur / connector S12 Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
320 120 368 DW-AS-503-M18-120 PNP Stecker / connecteur / connector S12 Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
* typische Werte / valeurs typiques / typical values
Reduktionsfaktoren* / Coefficients de réduction* / Correction factors*
Stahl FE 360 Kupfer Aluminium Messing Edelstahl V2A
Acier FE 360 1,0 cuivre 0,20 aluminium 0,26 laiton 0,33 acier INOX V2A 0,63
Steel FE 360 copper aluminum brass stainless steel V2A
DW-AD-50#-M18
Einbau / Montage / Installation:
DW-AS-50#-M18-002
DW-AD-50#-M18-120
DW-AS-50#-M18-120
2
4

the safety of people is dependent on their functioning. Terms of delivery and rights to change design reserved.
Typenspektrum / Types disponibles / Available types:
Artikelnummer Typenbezeichnung Schaltung Anschluss Ausgang
Numéro d'article désignation polarité raccordement sortie
Part number type reference polarity connection output
320 120 214 DW-AD-511-M18 NPN Kabel / câble / cable Schliesser / à  fermeture / N.O.
320 120 260 DW-AD-512-M18 NPN Kabel / câble / cable Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
320 120 221 DW-AD-513-M18 PNP Kabel / câble / cable Schliesser / à  fermeture / N.O.
320 120 229 DW-AD-514-M18 PNP Kabel / câble / cable Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
320 120 293 DW-AS-511-M18-002 NPN Stecker / connecteur / connector S12 Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
320 120 266 DW-AS-512-M18-002 NPN Stecker / connecteur / connector S12 Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
320 120 278 DW-AS-513-M18-002 PNP Stecker / connecteur / connector S12 Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
320 120 295 DW-AS-514-M18-002 PNP Stecker / connecteur / connector S12 Öffner / à ouverture / N.C.
320 120 371 DW-AD-511-M18-120 NPN Kabel / câble / cable Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
320 120 373 DW-AD-513-M18-120 PNP Kabel / câble / cable Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
320 120 376 DW-AS-511-M18-120 NPN Stecker / connecteur / connector S12 Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
320 120 378 DW-AS-513-M18-120 PNP Stecker / connecteur / connector S12 Schliesser / à fermeture / N.O.
* typische Werte / valeurs typiques / typical values
Reduktionsfaktoren* / Coefficients de réduction* / Correction factors*
Stahl FE 360 Kupfer Aluminium Messing Edelstahl V2A
Acier FE 360 1,0 cuivre 0,35 aluminium 0,40 laiton 0,45 acier INOX V2A 0,66
Steel FE 360 copper aluminum brass stainless steel V2A
DW-AD-51#-M18
Einbau / Montage / Installation:
DW-AS-51#-M18-002
DW-AD-51#-M18-120
DW-AS-51#-M18-120
2
4